Product Info
w
w
w
.h
af
el
ei

BOM ARTICLE NUMBER TABLE : LEGRABOX free
30 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Standard Drawers
Standard Drawer : Height – M, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SD.50MG4 Orion Grey Matt 6,160/-
LEG.SD.50MW4 Silk White Matt 6,160/-
LEG.SD.50MB4 Terra Black Matt 6,160/-
LEG.SD.50MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 9,002/-
Standard Drawer : Height – M, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.SD.55MG4 Orion Grey Matt 6,668/-
LEG.SD.55MW4 Silk White Matt 6,668/-
LEG.SD.55MB4 Terra Black Matt 6,668/-
LEG.SD.55MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 9,573/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SD.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 7,948/-
LEG.SD.50CW4 Silk White Matt 7,948/-
LEG.SD.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 7,948/-
LEG.SD.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 13,076/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.SD.55CG4 Orion Grey Matt 8,454/-
LEG.SD.55CW4 Silk White Matt 8,454/-
LEG.SD.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 8,454/-
LEG.SD.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 13,789/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SD.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 8,739/-
LEG.SD.50CW7 Silk White Matt 8,739/-
LEG.SD.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 8,739/-
LEG.SD.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 13,866/-
LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Standard Drawers
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.SD.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 9,244/-
LEG.SD.55CW7 Silk White Matt 9,244/-
LEG.SD.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 9,244/-
LEG.SD.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 14,579/-
Standard Drawer : Height – F, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SD.50FG4 Orion Grey Matt 11,312/-
LEG.SD.50FW4 Silk White Matt 11,312/-
LEG.SD.50FB4 Terra Black Matt 11,312/-
LEG.SD.50FS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 17,276/-
Standard Drawer : Height – F, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.SD.55FG4 Orion Grey Matt 11,845/-
LEG.SD.55FW4 Silk White Matt 11,845/-
LEG.SD.55FB4 Terra Black Matt 11,845/-
LEG.SD.55FS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 18,011/-
Standard Drawer : Height – F, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SD.50FG7 Orion Grey Matt 12,102/-
LEG.SD.50FW7 Silk White Matt 12,102/-
LEG.SD.50FB7 Terra Black Matt 12,102/-
LEG.SD.50FS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 18,529/-
Standard Drawer : Height – F, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.SD.55FG7 Orion Grey Matt 12,636/-
LEG.SD.55FW7 Silk White Matt 12,636/-
LEG.SD.55FB7 Terra Black Matt 12,636/-
LEG.SD.55FS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 19,282/-
31
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Inner Drawers
Inner Drawer : Height – M, Without Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.IG.50MG4 Orion Grey Matt 9,725/-
LEG.IG.50MW4 Silk White Matt 9,725/-
LEG.IG.50MB4 Terra Black Matt 9,241/-
LEG.IG.50MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 16,776/-
Inner Drawer : Height – M, Without Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.IG.55MG4 Orion Grey Matt 10,233/-
LEG.IG.55MW4 Silk White Matt 10,233/-
LEG.IG.55MB4 Terra Black Matt 9,750/-
LEG.IG.55MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 17,346/-
Inner Drawer : Height – M, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.ID.50MG4 Orion Grey Matt 9,791/-
LEG.ID.50MW4 Silk White Matt 9,791/-
LEG.ID.50MB4 Terra Black Matt 9,329/-
LEG.ID.50MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 16,039/-
Inner Drawer : Height – M, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.ID.55MG4 Orion Grey Matt 10,300/-
LEG.ID.55MW4 Silk White Matt 10,300/-
LEG.ID.55MB4 Terra Black Matt 9,838/-
LEG.ID.55MS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 16,610/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.IG.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,173/-
LEG.IG.50CW4 Silk White Matt 13,173/-
LEG.IG.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 12,484/-
LEG.IG.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 25,856/-
32 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.IG.55CG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,679/-
LEG.IG.55CW4 Silk White Matt 13,679/-
LEG.IG.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 12,989/-
LEG.IG.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 26,569/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.IG.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,964/-
LEG.IG.50CW7 Silk White Matt 13,964/-
LEG.IG.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 13,274/-
LEG.IG.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 26,646/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.IG.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 14,469/-
LEG.IG.55CW7 Silk White Matt 14,469/-
LEG.IG.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 13,780/-
LEG.IG.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 27,359/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.ID.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 12,287/-
LEG.ID.50CW4 Silk White Matt 12,287/-
LEG.ID.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 11,825/-
LEG.ID.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 21,458/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.ID.55CG4 Orion Grey Matt 12,792/-
LEG.ID.55CW4 Silk White Matt 12,792/-
LEG.ID.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 12,330/-
LEG.ID.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 22,171/-
33 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.ID.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,077/-
LEG.ID.50CW7 Silk White Matt 13,077/-
LEG.ID.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 12,615/-
LEG.ID.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 22,249/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.ID.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,583/-
LEG.ID.55CW7 Silk White Matt 13,583/-
LEG.ID.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 13,121/-
LEG.ID.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 22,962/-
SPACETOWERS
SPACETOWER: Height - M (1) & C (4), Weight - 40 Kg. (M) & 70 Kg. (C), With Gallery, Nominal
Length – 500 mm
LEG.TU.50PGG Orion Grey Matt 65,581/-
LEG.TU.50PWG Silk White Matt 65,581/-
LEG.TU.50PBG Terra Black Matt 62,338/-
LEG.TU.50PSG Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 123,360/-
SPACETOWER: Height - M (1) & C (4), Weight - 40 Kg. (M) & 70 Kg. each (C), With Design
Element, Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.TU.50PGD Orion Grey Matt 62,034/-
LEG.TU.50PWD Silk White Matt 62,034/-
LEG.TU.50PBD Terra Black Matt 59,624/-
LEG.TU.50PSD Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 105,770/-
34 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
35 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX pure
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Larder Units
Larder Units: Height - C (5), Weight: 40 Kg. each, With Gallery, Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.LU.50PGG Orion Grey Matt 65,867/-
LEG.LU.50PWG Silk White Matt 65,867/-
LEG.LU.50PBG Terra Black Matt 54359/-
LEG.LU.50PSG Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 133,230/-
Larder Units: Height - C (5), Weight: 40 Kg. each, With Design Element, Nominal Length – 500
mm
LEG.LU.50PGD Orion Grey Matt 61,434/-
LEG.LU.50PWD Silk White Matt 61,434/-
LEG.LU.50PBD Terra Black Matt 51,065/-
LEG.LU.50PSD Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 129,278/-
Narrow Cabinets
Narrow Cabinets: Height – M (Top) & C (Bottom), Weight: 20 Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.NC.50PG2 Orion Grey Matt 10,639/-
LEG.NC.50PW2 Silk White Matt 10,639/-
LEG.NC.50PB2 Terra Black Matt 10,639/-
LEG.NC.50PS2 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 18,609/-
Narrow Cabinets: Height – M (Top) & C (Bottom), Weight: 20 Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEG.NC.55PG2 Orion Grey Matt 11,420/-
LEG.NC.55PW2 Silk White Matt 11,420/-
LEG.NC.55PB2 Terra Black Matt 11,420/-
LEG.NC.55PS2 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 19,660/-
Sink Cabinets
Sink Cabinets: Height – M (Interior) & C (Exterior), Weight: 40 Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SU.50PG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,364/-
LEG.SU.50PW4 Silk White Matt 13,364/-
LEG.SU.50PS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 20,466/-
Accessories
B52.09.105 Orion Grey Matt Latch and Latch Housing 616/- 955/-
B97.17.615 Silk White Matt Latch and Latch Housing 616/- 955/-
B81.42.713 Side Stabilisation Set (Upto NL= 650mm) 1,946/- 3,016/-
B64.48.980 Base Stabiliser 113/- 196/-
B95.08.739 Pan Head Screws, Zinc Plated 7/- 11/-
B56.12.403 Chip Board Screws, Nickel Plated 3/- 5/-
B62.38.822 Screw Driver for Torx Screws 448/- 694/-
36 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX free
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Standard Drawers
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.SD.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 7,982/-
LEF.SD.50CW4 Silk White Matt 7,982/-
LEF.SD.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 7,982/-
LEF.SD.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 12,744/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.SD.55CG4 Orion Grey Matt 8,492/-
LEF.SD.55CW4 Silk White Matt 8,492/-
LEF.SD.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 10,076/-
LEF.SD.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 15,705/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.SD.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 8,774/-
LEF.SD.50CW7 Silk White Matt 8,774/-
LEF.SD.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 8,774/-
LEF.SD.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 13,536/-
Standard Drawer : Height – C, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.SD.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 9,282/-
LEF.SD.55CW7 Silk White Matt 9,282/-
LEF.SD.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 10,866/-
LEF.SD.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 16,495/-
Inner Drawers
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.IG.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,207/-
LEF.IG.50CW4 Silk White Matt 13,207/-
LEF.IG.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 13,207/-
LEF.IG.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 25,525/-
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.IG.55CG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,717/-
LEF.IG.55CW4 Silk White Matt 13,717/-
LEF.IG.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 15,301/-
LEF.IG.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 28,486/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.IG.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,999/-
LEF.IG.50CW7 Silk White Matt 13,999/-
LEF.IG.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 13,999/-
LEF.IG.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 26,317/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Gallery, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.IG.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 14,507/-
LEF.IG.55CW7 Silk White Matt 14,507/-
LEF.IG.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 16,091/-
LEF.IG.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 29,276/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.ID.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 12,320/-
LEF.ID.50CW4 Silk White Matt 12,320/-
LEF.ID.50CB4 Terra Black Matt 12,320/-
LEF.ID.50CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 21,127/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 40Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.ID.50CG4 Orion Grey Matt 12,830/-
LEF.ID.55CW4 Silk White Matt 12,830/-
LEF.ID.55CB4 Terra Black Matt 14,414/-
LEF.ID.55CS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 24,088/-
37 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX free
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEF.ID.50CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,112/-
LEF.ID.50CW7 Silk White Matt 13,112/-
LEF.ID.50CB7 Terra Black Matt 13,112/-
LEF.ID.50CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 21,919/-
Inner Drawer : Height – C, With Design Element, Weight – 70Kg., Nominal Length – 550 mm
LEF.ID.55CG7 Orion Grey Matt 13,620/-
LEF.ID.55CW7 Silk White Matt 13,620/-
LEF.ID.55CB7 Terra Black Matt 15,204/-
LEF.ID.55CS7 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 24,878/-
SPACETOWERS
SPACETOWER: Height - M (1) & C (4), Weight - 40 Kg. (M) & 70 Kg. (C), With Gallery, Nominal
Length – 500 mm
LEG.TU.50FGG Orion Grey Matt 65,890/-
LEG.TU.50FWG Silk White Matt 65,890/-
LEG.TU.50FBG Terra Black Matt 65,890/-
LEG.TU.50FSG Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 122,214/-
SPACETOWER: Height - M (1) & C (4), Weight - 40 Kg. (M) & 70 Kg. each (C), With Design
Element, Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.TU.50FGD Orion Grey Matt 62,242/-
LEG.TU.50FWD Silk White Matt 62,242/-
LEG.TU.50FBD Terra Black Matt 62,242/-
LEG.TU.50FSD Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 103,901/-
38 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX free
39 LEGRABOX
ORDERING INFORMATION : BOM ARTICLES
LEGRABOX free
BOM Article No. Finish M.R.P. (INR)
Larder Units
Larder Units: Height - C (5), Weight: 40 Kg. each, With Gallery, Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.LU.50FGG Orion Grey Matt 66,035/-
LEG.LU.50FWG Silk White Matt 66,035/-
LEG.LU.50FBG Terra Black Matt 66,035/-
LEG.LU.50FSG Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 127,625/-
Larder Units: Height - C (5), Weight: 40 Kg. each, With Design Element, Nominal Length – 500
mm
LEG.LU.50FGD Orion Grey Matt 61,600/-
LEG.LU.50FWD Silk White Matt 61,600/-
LEG.LU.50FBD Terra Black Matt 61,600/-
LEG.LU.50FSD Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 105,635/-
Sink Cabinets
Sink Cabinets: Height – M (Interior) & C (Exterior), Weight: 40 Kg., Nominal Length – 500 mm
LEG.SU.50FG4 Orion Grey Matt 13,462/-
LEG.SU.50FW4 Silk White Matt 13,462/-
LEG.SU.50FS4 Anti-Fingerprint Stainless Steel 20,198/-
Accessories
B52.09.105 Orion Grey Matt Latch and Latch Housing 955/-
B97.17.615 Silk White Matt Latch and Latch Housing 955/-
B72.28.931 Terra Black Matt Latch and Latch Housing 752/-